9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

SOCCERNUNMAINE|

FALL CLASSIC LEAGUE
CHAMPIONS CUP SEMIS & FINALS RESULTS
Sunday, November 8"

Yarmouth High School, 286 West EIm Street
& Winslow Fields, 121 McCartney Street, Yarmouth, ME

U14 Girls Semi
U14 Girls Semi
U1l4 Boys Semi

Ul4 Boys Semi
U13 Girls Semi
U13 Girls Semi

U14 Girls FINAL
U1l3 Boys Semi
U1l3 Boys Semi

U14 Boys FINAL
U13 Girls FINAL

U13 Boys FINAL

5-3
7-0
1-2

1-3
2-1
2-1 0T

0-4
0-1
2-1 PKs

2-0
0-2

3-1

Pen Bay North-Pierce vs. York-Churchill
Scarborough-Johnson vs. Waterville-Delgiudice
Falmouth-Friedman vs. Freeport-Driscoll

Pen Bay North-Costigan vs. York-Convery
Falmouth-Hester vs. Marshwood-Nelson
PAYSA-Aponte-Clark vs. Bangor-Nichols/Mullins

Pen Bay-Pierce vs. Scarborough-Johnson
Bonny Eagle vs. Falmouth-Buckley
PAYSA-Curtis vs. Acadia Fire

York-Convery vs. Freeport-Driscoll
Falmouth-Hester vs. PAYSA-Aponte-Clark

Falmouth-Buckley vs. PAYSA-Curtis



