

## FALL CLASSIC LEAGUE CHAMPIONS CUP SEMIS & FINALS RESULTS Sunday, November 8<sup>th</sup>

## Yarmouth High School, 286 West Elm Street & Winslow Fields, 121 McCartney Street, Yarmouth, ME

9:00 AM	U14 Girls Semi U14 Girls Semi U14 Boys Semi	5-3 7-0 1-2	Pen Bay North-Pierce vs. York-Churchill Scarborough-Johnson vs. Waterville-Delgiudice Falmouth-Friedman vs. Freeport-Driscoll
10:30 AM	U14 Boys Semi U13 Girls Semi U13 Girls Semi	1-3 2-1 2-1 OT	Pen Bay North-Costigan vs. <b>York-Convery Falmouth-Hester</b> vs. Marshwood-Nelson <b>PAYSA-Aponte-Clark</b> vs. Bangor-Nichols/Mullins
12:00 PM	U14 Girls FINAL U13 Boys Semi U13 Boys Semi	<b>0-4</b> 0-1 2-1 PKs	Pen Bay-Pierce vs. <b>Scarborough-Johnson</b> Bonny Eagle vs. <b>Falmouth-Buckley PAYSA-Curtis</b> vs. Acadia Fire
1:30 PM	U14 Boys FINAL U13 Girls FINAL		York-Convery vs. Freeport-Driscoll Falmouth-Hester vs. PAYSA-Aponte-Clark
3:00 PM	U13 Boys FINAL	3-1	Falmouth-Buckley vs. PAYSA-Curtis